
Super 

League Thursday C1 Grade Wednesday

1 Dragon Slayer Roger Rao, Roger Wang, Dean Shu 37 Dark Hands William Wu, Raymond Li, Max Hou

2 Sparky Zhiyang Cheng, Alan Phang, Regan QiTian Zhang 38 Upbeat Tetyana Sulimova, Bozidar Zutic

3 Dr Ngo Hoa Ngo, Steven Zhu 39 Bulls Henry Chan, Weiguo Ding, Times Song

4 EZ4ENCE Jack Chen, Alex Liu Cao 40 SCUT (2) William Liao, Stanley Ho, Lambert Xie, Wendy Shi

5 Momotaro Victor Ma, Leroy Gov, Wilfred Lan 41 Shinobi Ahren Lal, Henry Han, Lucas Miller

6 Long Pips Ivan Tan, Stephen Lui 42 scorakau Yuchen Zhang, Sam Gin

A1 Grade Thursday C2 Grade Wednesday

7 Boss Sudu Srikant, Saroch Torthienchai 43 Star Catchers Felix Chen, Jack Zhao, Aurora Lim

8 Lowe Blow Daniel Lowe, Vibhas Sofat, Malcolm Lowe, Nathan Lowe 44 Dragons Eric Neal, Thomas Fischer, Karen Stewart

9 Bao Miao Zhang, Ben Jung 45 Westmates (3) Dema Sharov, Paul Skiffington

10 Shout Christopher Moon, Keng Ning Liang, Jerry Lin 46 Acorn Jason Chen, Aidong Li

11 SCUT (1) Jack Li, Gina Liu 47 UFO Michael Wang, Min Lin, Judy Fang

12 Fax Jack Quested, Thomas Khedhir 48 Combo (1) Juan David Arboleda, Mitul Doshi

A2 Grade Thursday C3 Grade Wednesday

13 Commute (1) Tony Innes, Wayne Gear, Shane Warbrooke 49 Zhong Chen Zhong Chen, Lisa Li, Victor Jia, Michael Liu

14 GST Frank Chen, Rong Chen 50 Palmy Boys William Hunter, Aaron Su

15 Noble Ox Burim Rakovica, Bei Zhang, Tutty Tanfana, Jo Shaw 51 New Star Cathy Ning, Nick Ning

16 Ribbontail Ray Dulangon, Matthew Coca 52 Asian Gang Jocelyn Lam, Kwok Wai Lam

17 Pineapple Leo Mamedov, Carrie Guo 53 Happy Bird Michael Yang, King Tong Ho, Min Zhu

18 Beast Lizhong Zhang, Bob Wang, Alex Wang 54 Man United Robert Smith, Balazs Fischer

B1 Grade Thursday D1 Grade Wednesday

19 SPEED Eric Zu, Shuai Yang, Eugene Yao 55 Jade Kylin David Qian, Weiming Chen, Lynn Huang

20 Mars Vincent Chin, Kenny Li, Michael Chang 56 Burning Glory Yumin Lin, Michael Burns

21 2APPLE 1CHERRY Clark Sun, Andrew Huang, Alan Zhang 57 Smashing Squad Romy Issar, Joshua Dack, Joseph Silvanus

22 Excalibur Yuchong Zhou, Honggang Zhang 58 Old Dark Pak Wong, Ivan Jurisich

23 L S I T A Shamir Salam, Jonathon Lee 59 Glizzy Gobblers Fraser Burns, Marco Cheung

24 SAPNUPUAS Jeremy Okada, Robert Zhang, Blaine Wu 60 The Chan Clan Chok Guan Chan, Heimun Chan, Wachung Chan

B2 Grade Thursday D2 Grade Wednesday

25 Floo Fighters Tony Chang, Khan Ho, Benjamin Yen 61 Eastern Oldies Kate Wang, Larry McCallion, Bob Inns, Peter Dawson

26 AMTTA Quentin Hoete, Kent Yap, Jackson Bray-Taylor, Dave Walker 62 Blue Sky Zhongjiang Sun, Linjuan Meng, Juan Cao

27 Rusted Ruskin Dantra, Thomas Kohlenbach 63 Man City Andrew Lowe, Mark Feldon, Kevin Graham

28 GREAT STONE DRAGON Sophie Low, John Low, Sunny Low 64 DB11 Dereck Adamson, Robert Jackson-Mee

29 Spacific Taati Barao, Julian Barnard 65 Deans Two Mike Xie, Saxon Zhou

30 Pluto Tony Wong, Sam Yip 66 Mulan Lily Yansheng Li, Xiaomei Zhang, Wei Liu

B3 Grade Thursday D3 Grade Wednesday

31 Ping An Jack Jie Zheng, Shaoping Meng, Xiaolan Xiao 67 MDJ James Chen, Doron Zhou, Mark Chen

32 Chiwi Yanlin Li, Jason Bouwman 68 Shoremates Bruce Penberthy, Keith Challis

33 Shark Sean Wen, Phillip Sha, Frank Liu 69 Ma Long Flick Samuel Cheung, Kyden Chan

34 Hurricane A Ben Yunjiang, Jason Li 70 Slingshot Jimmy Lin, Guoping Pu, David Zhang

35 Science Lab Allen Zhu, Benjamin Ye 71 THE GREYS Daniel Silva, Gus McFarland

36 SPOON GANG Cecilia Huang, Jonathan Wong, Yixiong Hao 72 Combo (2) Brian Sun, Daksh Shah, Daniel Wang

The Interclub Sub-committee reserves the right to make variations on this if it deems appropriate.

 In addition one team will be promoted from A1 Grade to Super League, and one team will be relegated from Super League to A1 Grade.

2021 Auckland Table Tennis Association Summer Interclub Competition

Second Round

The Interclub Sub-committee has placed teams into grades as set out below. All grades will play one round robin at the completion of which the two top placed teams

from A2 thru D3 Grades will be promoted to the next highest grade and the two bottom placed teams from A1 thru D2 Grades will be relegated to the next lowest grade.

 Teams will then contest a one further promotion / relegation round robin before the third and final championship round. 



First Round: 7.30pm. Start 27 Jan - 18 Mar, 2021 Completed

24 Mar - 29 Apr, 2021 No play on week before Easter.

Draws to be advised

Day Date Start Table 1 Table 2 Table 3 Table 4 Table 5 Table 6 Table 7 Table 8 Table 9 Table 10 Table 11 Table 12 Table 13 Table 14 Table 15 Table 16 Table 17 Table 18

Wed 24-Mar 7:30pm 51 v 53 54 v 50 49 v 52 57 v 59 60 v 56 55 v 58 63 v 65 66 v 62 61 v 64 69 v 71 72 v 68 67 v 70 39 v 41 42 v 38 37 v 40 45 v 47 48 v 44 43 v 46

Thu 25-Mar 7:30pm 3 v 5 6 v 2 1 v 4 15 v 17 18 v 14 13 v 16 21 v 23 24 v 20 19 v 22 27 v 29 30 v 26 25 v 28 33 v 35 36 v 32 31 v 34 9 v 11 12 v 8 7 v 10

Wed 7-Apr 7:30pm 56 v 58 59 v 55 57 v 60 62 v 64 65 v 61 63 v 66 68 v 70 71 v 67 69 v 72 38 v 40 41 v 37 39 v 42 44 v 46 47 v 43 45 v 48 50 v 52 53 v 49 51 v 54

Thu 8-Apr 7:30pm 2 v 4 5 v 1 3 v 6 20 v 22 23 v 19 21 v 24 26 v 28 29 v 25 27 v 30 32 v 34 35 v 31 33 v 36 8 v 10 11 v 7 9 v 12 14 v 16 17 v 13 15 v 18

Wed 14-Apr 7:30pm 61 v 63 64 v 66 65 v 62 67 v 69 70 v 72 71 v 68 37 v 39 40 v 42 41 v 38 43 v 45 46 v 48 47 v 44 49 v 51 52 v 54 53 v 50 55 v 57 58 v 60 59 v 56

Thu 15-Apr 7:30pm 1 v 3 4 v 6 5 v 2 25 v 27 28 v 30 29 v 26 31 v 33 34 v 36 35 v 32 7 v 9 10 v 12 11 v 8 13 v 15 16 v 18 17 v 14 19 v 21 22 v 24 23 v 20

Wed 21-Apr 7:30pm 68 v 69 70 v 71 72 v 67 38 v 39 40 v 41 42 v 37 44 v 45 46 v 47 48 v 43 50 v 51 52 v 53 54 v 49 56 v 57 58 v 59 60 v 55 62 v 63 64 v 65 66 v 61

Thu 22-Apr 7:30pm 2 v 3 4 v 5 6 v 1 32 v 33 34 v 35 36 v 31 8 v 9 10 v 11 12 v 7 14 v 15 16 v 17 18 v 13 20 v 21 22 v 23 24 v 19 26 v 27 28 v 29 30 v 25

Wed 28-Apr 7:30pm 37 v 38 39 v 40 41 v 42 43 v 44 45 v 46 47 v 48 49 v 50 51 v 52 53 v 54 55 v 56 57 v 58 59 v 60 61 v 62 63 v 64 65 v 66 67 v 68 69 v 70 71 v 72

Thu 29-Apr 7:30pm 1 v 2 3 v 4 5 v 6 7 v 8 9 v 10 11 v 12 13 v 14 15 v 16 17 v 18 19 v 20 21 v 22 23 v 24 25 v 26 27 v 28 29 v 30 31 v 32 33 v 34 35 v 36

05 May - 03 Jun, 2021

Draws to be advised

Third Round: 7.30pm. Start

Second Round: 7.30pm. Start

2021 Auckland Table Tennis Association Summer Interclub Competition

Second Round Draw



Super League Thursday C1 Grade Wednesday

NAME CW CL TCP TM 25-Mar 8-Apr 15-Apr 22-Apr 29-Apr NAME CW CL TCP TM 24-Mar 7-Apr 14-Apr 21-Apr 28-Apr

Dragon Slayer 5 0 10 22 5 5 4 5 3 Bulls 5 0 10 17 5 3 3 3 3

EZ4ENCE 4 1 9 17 0 4 5 3 5 Dark Hands 4 1 9 17 3 5 2 4 3

Dr Ngo 3 2 8 10 3 3 1 3 0 Upbeat 3 2 8 15 5 3 3 2 2

Sparky 1 4 6 11 1 1 5 2 2 SCUT (2) 2 3 7 15 2 2 4 5 2

Momotaro 1 4 6 9 2 0 0 2 5 Shinobi 1 4 5 7 0 2 0 5

Long Pips 1 4 5 6 4 2 0 0 scorakau 0 5 5 4 0 2 1 1 0

A1 Grade Thursday C2 Grade Wednesday

NAME CW CL TCP TM 25-Mar 8-Apr 15-Apr 22-Apr 29-Apr NAME CW CL TCP TM 24-Mar 7-Apr 14-Apr 21-Apr 28-Apr

Bao 4 1 9 16 3 4 4 2 3 Star Catchers 5 0 10 22 5 5 4 5 3

Lowe Blow 4 1 9 14 3 4 0 3 4 Westmates (3) 4 1 9 16 5 3 1 3 4

Shout 3 2 8 14 4 1 3 4 2 UFO 2 3 7 12 0 0 5 5 2

Fax 2 3 7 14 2 1 2 5 4 Combo (1) 2 3 7 10 1 2 4 0 3

SCUT (1) 2 3 7 13 2 4 5 1 1 Dragons 1 4 6 10 4 2 0 2 2

Boss 0 5 5 4 1 1 1 0 1 Acorn 1 4 6 5 0 3 1 0 1

A2 Grade Thursday C3 Grade Wednesday

NAME CW CL TCP TM 25-Mar 8-Apr 15-Apr 22-Apr 29-Apr NAME CW CL TCP TM 24-Mar 7-Apr 14-Apr 21-Apr 28-Apr

Commute (1) 5 0 10 16 3 4 3 3 3 Palmy Boys 4 1 9 16 5 4 1 3 3

Pineapple 4 1 9 18 4 1 4 5 4 Happy Bird 4 1 9 16 2 4 4 3 3

Noble Ox 3 2 8 12 1 3 2 3 3 New Star 3 2 8 14 3 3 2 2 4

Ribbontail 2 3 7 10 2 3 3 0 2 Zhong Chen 2 3 7 11 3 1 3 2 2

Beast 1 4 6 11 4 2 2 2 1 Man United 2 3 7 10 0 2 3 3 2

GST 0 5 5 8 1 2 1 2 2 Asian Gang 0 5 5 8 2 1 2 2 1

B1 Grade Thursday D1 Grade Wednesday

NAME CW CL TCP TM 25-Mar 8-Apr 15-Apr 22-Apr 29-Apr NAME CW CL TCP TM 24-Mar 7-Apr 14-Apr 21-Apr 28-Apr

L S I T A 4 1 9 18 3 2 4 5 4 The Chan Clan 5 0 10 21 5 5 4 4 3

SPEED 4 1 9 15 2 3 3 4 3 Glizzy Gobblers 3 2 8 14 4 3 3 2 2

2APPLE 1CHERRY 3 2 8 18 2 5 2 5 4 Old Dark 3 2 8 12 3 1 1 3 4

Excalibur 3 2 8 10 3 3 3 0 1 Jade Kylin 2 3 7 14 2 2 5 1 4

Mars 0 5 5 7 2 2 1 0 2 Burning Glory 2 3 7 10 0 4 2 3 1

SAPNUPUAS 1 4 5 7 3 2 1 1 Smashing Squad 0 5 5 4 1 0 0 2 1

B2 Grade Thursday D2 Grade Wednesday

NAME CW CL TCP TM 25-Mar 8-Apr 15-Apr 22-Apr 29-Apr NAME CW CL TCP TM 24-Mar 7-Apr 14-Apr 21-Apr 28-Apr

Rusted 4 1 9 15 1 4 3 4 3 Man City 4 1 9 17 3 5 5 3 1

AMTTA 4 1 9 14 3 3 4 1 3 Deans Two 4 1 9 17 2 4 5 3 3

Floo Fighters 3 2 8 14 3 4 2 3 2 DB11 4 1 9 16 3 3 4 2 4

GREAT STONE DRAGON 2 3 7 12 2 2 3 3 2 Blue Sky 2 3 7 12 3 2 0 2 5

Spacific 2 3 7 12 4 1 1 2 4 Mulan 1 4 6 8 2 0 1 3 2

Pluto 0 5 5 8 2 1 2 2 1 Eastern Oldies 0 5 5 5 2 1 0 2 0

B3 Grade Thursday D3 Grade Wednesday

NAME CW CL TCP TM 25-Mar 8-Apr 15-Apr 22-Apr 29-Apr NAME CW CL TCP TM 24-Mar 7-Apr 14-Apr 21-Apr 28-Apr

SPOON GANG 4 1 9 16 4 4 3 3 2 Ma Long Flick 4 1 9 18 4 5 5 1 3

Science Lab 4 1 9 14 3 2 3 3 3 THE GREYS 3 2 8 15 1 2 4 3 5

Hurricane A 3 2 8 14 3 3 2 2 4 Shoremates 3 2 8 13 4 1 1 4 3

Ping An 2 3 7 13 2 3 4 2 2 Slingshot 2 3 7 13 3 4 2 2 2

Chiwi 2 3 7 12 1 2 2 4 3 MDJ 2 3 7 11 2 3 0 4 2

Shark 0 5 5 6 2 1 1 1 1 Combo (2) 1 4 6 5 1 0 3 1 0

Round Robin Play

Round Robin Play Round Robin Play

Round Robin Play

Round Robin Play

2021 Auckland Table Tennis Association Summer Interclub Competition
Team Points Second Round

If Contest Points are equal then team placings will be decided on match wins

Round Robin Play

Contest Points:      Win = 2 Points,   Loss = 1 Point,   Default = 0 Points

Round Robin Play

Round Robin Play

Round Robin Play

Round Robin Play

Round Robin Play

Round Robin Play



NAME SW DW Indv Pts
ATTA 

Rating
S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D

Carrie Guo 17 5 39 791 2 0 1 1 2 1 2 0 1 1 2 0 1 0 2 0 2 1 2 1

Marco Cheung 16 7 39 313 2 0 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 0 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 0 1 1

David Zhang 17 4 38 352 2 1 1 0 2 0 2 1 2 0 2 0 2 0 1 1 1 1 2 0

Shuai Yang 17 4 38 846 2 0 2 0 1 0 2 0 2 0 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1

Jonathon Lee 16 6 38 627 2 0 2 1 2 1 2 0 2 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 2 1 1 0

Mike Xie 16 6 38 304 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 0 1 0 2 0 2 1 2 1 2 1

Yumin Lin 16 5 37 342 2 0 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 2 1 1 0

Shamir Salam 15 7 37 650 1 0 2 1 2 1 2 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 2 1 2 1 2 1

Paul Skiffington 16 4 36 506 1 1 2 1 2 0 1 0 2 0 2 1 1 1 1 0 2 0 2 0

Heimun Chan 15 6 36 318 1 1 2 1 2 0 2 0 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 0 0 0

Roger Rao 14 8 36 1141 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 1

Clark Sun 17 1 35 712 1 0 2 0 2 0 1 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 1 0 2 1 2 0

Min Lin 14 7 35 385 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 1 1

Samuel Cheung 14 7 35 198 2 1 2 1 0 0 1 0 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 0 0 1 1

Jackson Bray-Taylor 15 4 34 624 2 1 2 0 2 1 1 0 1 0 2 1 1 1 2 0 1 0 1 0

Miao Zhang 15 4 34 799 2 1 0 1 0 0 2 1 2 0 2 0 2 1 2 0 1 0 2 0

Felix Chen 14 6 34 527 0 0 2 0 2 0 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 1

William Wu 16 1 33 635 2 0 2 0 2 0 1 0 1 1 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 0

Nick Ning 14 5 33 462 2 1 0 1 1 0 2 1 0 0 1 1 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 1

Gina Liu 13 7 33 773 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 0 1 0

Kyden Chan 13 7 33 167 2 1 2 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 0 1 1

Jack Quested 14 4 32 834 2 0 2 1 2 0 2 1 1 0 1 0 2 1 2 1

Mitul Doshi 14 4 32 430 0 0 2 0 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 1 0

Sophie Low 14 4 32 646 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 2 0 1 1 1 0 2 0 2 1 2 0

Dean Shu 13 6 32 1334 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 0

Wachung Chan 13 6 32 358 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 0 2 0

Allen Zhu 13 5 31 599 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 2 1

Leo Mamedov 13 5 31 641 1 0 0 1 2 1 2 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 1 1

Keng Ning Liang 13 4 30 887 2 0 1 1 2 0 2 0 2 1 1 0 2 1 1 1

Pak Wong 13 4 30 348 2 1 2 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 2 1

Michael Wang 12 6 30 433 2 0 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 1

Jonathan Wong 13 3 29 637 2 0 2 0 2 0 1 1 2 1 2 0 1 1 1 0

Ben Jung 12 5 29 733 2 1 1 1 1 0 2 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0

Daniel Silva 12 5 29 173 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 2 1 1 0 1 1 2 1 1 0 2 1

Michael Yang 12 5 29 374 2 0 2 1 2 1 1 0 2 0 2 1 0 1 1 1

Benjamin Ye 11 7 29 480 2 1 1 1 0 1 2 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 2 0 0 1 1 1

Fraser Burns 11 7 29 222 1 0 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1

Bozidar Zutic 12 4 28 531 0 0 2 0 1 0 2 0 1 1 2 1 2 0 1 1 0 0 1 1

William Hunter 12 4 28 387 1 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 0

Alex Liu Cao 11 6 28 976 2 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 2 0 2 1 1 1 2 1

Andrew Lowe 10 8 28 286 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 0 0 1

Daniel Lowe 12 3 27 840 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 1 2 0 0 1 2 1 0 0

Thomas Fischer 11 5 27 502 1 0 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 0

Aurora Lim 10 7 27 441 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 2 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 1

Saxon Zhou 10 7 27 158 0 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 2 1 0 1 0 1

Shane Warbrooke 10 7 27 762 0 0 0 1 2 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1

Hoa Ngo 11 4 26 955 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 2 1 1 1 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0

Jason Li 11 4 26 608 2 0 0 1 2 0 2 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 2 0

Juan David Arboleda 11 4 26 386 0 0 2 0 2 1 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0

Sam Yip 11 4 26 537 1 1 2 0 1 1 2 0 2 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

Yubo Zhang 11 4 26 667 1 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 2 1 0 0 1 1

Robert Smith 10 6 26 268 1 1 0 0 2 1 2 1 2 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0

Victor Ma 12 1 25 1112 2 1 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Vincent Chin 12 1 25 654 2 0 2 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 0

Balazs Fischer 10 5 25 337 1 1 1 0 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 1 2 1 2 0 1 0

Burim Rakovica 10 5 25 726 1 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 1 0 1 1 2 0

Thomas Kohlenbach 10 5 25 593 1 1 2 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 2 1 2 1 1 1

Ivan Tan 9 6 24 882 2 1 2 1 2 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Weiguo Ding 9 6 24 494 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0

Bob Wang 10 3 23 676 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 1 0 0 0

William Liao 9 5 23 526 2 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 0 2 1

Yuchong Zhou 8 7 23 632 2 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0

Henry Han 10 2 22 505 2 0 2 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 2 0

Wei Liu 10 2 22 131 1 0 1 1 2 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0

Frank Liu 9 4 22 521 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1

Yanlin Li 9 4 22 624 1 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 2 1

Zhongjiang Sun 9 4 22 282 2 0 1 0 1 1 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 1

Jack Zheng 8 6 22 530 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 1 0

Julian Barnard 8 6 22 510 1 1 2 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1

Regan Zhang 8 6 22 999 1 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 1 2 1 1 1 0 1

Stephen Lui 8 6 22 753 1 1 2 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Xiaolan Xiao 8 6 22 579 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 2 1 1 1 2 0 1 0

Sam Gin 7 8 22 371 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0

Yuchen Zhang 7 8 22 374 2 1 0 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0

Dereck Adamson 10 1 21 215 2 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 2 0 1 0 2 0

Chris Moon 8 5 21 701 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1

25-Mar18-Mar11-Mar28-Jan

2021 Auckland Table Tennis Association Summer Interclub Competition

Dick Rassie Memorial Trophy - Summer Interclub Player of the Year standings

29-Apr22-Apr15-Apr4-Feb 25-Feb 8-Apr 6-May 13-May 20-May 27-May 3-Jun



Jae Lee 8 5 21 995 2 1 1 1 0 0 2 1 1 1 2 1

Honggang Zhang 7 7 21 529 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0

Jack Li 7 7 21 640 0 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 0 1 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 0

Robert Zhang 9 2 20 632 2 0 1 1 0 0 2 1 1 0 2 0 1 0

Dema Sharov 8 4 20 351 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 2 0

Juan Cao 8 4 20 216 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 2 0

Kent Yap 8 4 20 585 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 1 0

Ray Dulangon 8 4 20 747 2 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 2 0 1 1

Thomas Khedhir 8 4 20 702 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 1 1

King Tong Ho 7 6 20 263 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 0

Ruskin Dantra 7 6 20 551 0 1 1 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1

Gus McFarland 7 5 19 125 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 2 0 2 1

Mark Feldon 6 7 19 207 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 2 1 1 0 0 1

Stanley Ho 6 7 19 437 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 2 1 0 1

Henry Chan 7 4 18 527 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 0 0 2 0

Nathan Lowe 7 4 18 1157 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 1

Tony Wong 7 4 18 502 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0

Benjamin Yen 6 6 18 651 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1

Kent Wang 6 6 18 761 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 1 1 1

Times Song 6 6 18 504 0 1 2 1 0 1 0 1 2 0 1 1 1 1

Kwok Wai Lam 8 1 17 376 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0

Oliver Blaom 7 3 17 374 2 0 1 0 2 1 0 1 2 1

Tetyana Sulimova 7 3 17 484 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 0

Andrew Huang 6 5 17 612 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 1 1 1

Jason Bouwman 6 5 17 483 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 0 1

Matthew Coca 6 5 17 611 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0

Zhong Chen 6 5 17 310 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1

Robert Jackson-Mee 8 0 16 279 2 0 1 0 2 0 1 0 2 0

Ahren Lal 7 2 16 399 2 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cecilia Huang 7 2 16 505 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0

Chok Guan Chan 7 2 16 268 0 1 2 0 1 1 2 0 1 0 1 0

Lily Yansheng Li 6 4 16 169 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0

Bruce Penberthy 7 1 15 176 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 1 0 1 0 2 0

Joseph Silvanus 7 0 14 255 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0

Roger Wang 6 2 14 1066 2 1 2 1 2 0

Phillip Sha 5 4 14 482 2 0 0 1 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Khan Ho 4 6 14 564 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 1 1 0 1

Lynn Huang 4 6 14 284 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1

Lizhong Zhang 5 3 13 606 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Rong Chen 5 3 13 881 1 1 0 1 0 1 2 0 2 0

Taati Barao 5 3 13 593 1 1 2 0 1 1 1 1 0 0

Cathy Ning 4 5 13 236 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1

Michael Burns 4 5 13 202 0 0 2 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0

Alex Wang 6 0 12 809 2 0 2 0 2 0

Tony Chang 6 0 12 495 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 0

Aaron Su 5 2 12 327 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 1 1

Alan Zhang 4 4 12 580 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1

Steven Zhu 4 4 12 864 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0

Tony Innes 4 4 12 640 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 2 0

Victor Jia 4 4 12 371 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1

Xiaomei Zhang 4 4 12 196 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Blaine Wu 5 1 11 560 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0

James Chen 5 1 11 163 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 2 0

Kevin Graham 5 1 11 236 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Mark Chen 5 1 11 285 1 1 2 0 2 0

Judy Fang 3 5 11 392 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1

Keith Challis 4 2 10 127 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0

Max Hou 4 2 10 446 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1

Tutty Tanfana 4 2 10 632 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1

Weiming Chen 2 6 10 294 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1

Frank Tseng 4 1 9 488 2 0 1 0 1 1

Issac Ki 4 1 9 326 1 0 2 0 0 0 1 1

Jerry Lin 4 1 9 565 2 0 1 0 1 1

Jocelyn Lam 4 1 9 217 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0

Sudu Srikant 4 1 9 902 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0

Ben Yunjiang 2 5 9 412 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1

Jason Chen 4 0 8 469 1 0 2 0 1 0 0 0

Jia Ming Ling 4 0 8 552 2 0 1 0 1 0

Joshua Dack 4 0 8 238 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Larry McCallion 4 0 8 176 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Craig Neeve 3 2 8 551 0 0 1 1 2 1

Wayne Gear 3 2 8 891 1 0 1 1 1 1

Zhoufu Shi 3 2 8 333 1 1 2 1

Eric Neal 2 4 8 348 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1

Eric Zu 2 4 8 523 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1

Ivan Jurisich 2 4 8 205 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1

Jimmy Lin 2 4 8 40 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

Min Zhu 2 4 8 218 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1

Peter Dawson 2 4 8 206 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0

Aidong Li 3 1 7 290 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Brian Sun 3 1 7 104 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0



Jeremy Okada 3 1 7 499 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0

Lambert Xie 3 1 7 491 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0

Vibhas Sofat 3 1 7 768 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0

David Qian 3 0 6 307 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Saroch Torthienchai 3 0 6 817 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

Sunny Low 3 0 6 537 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0

Zak Beh 3 0 6 314 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Malcolm Lowe 2 2 6 626 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1

Guoping Pu 1 4 6 44 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0

Alfred Dela Pena 2 1 5 1148 2 1

Daniel Wang 2 1 5 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0

Doron Zhou 2 1 5 98 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Ebi Kleiser 2 1 5 551 1 0 1 0 0 1

Eli Ho 2 1 5 460 2 1

Eli Ho 2 1 5 460 2 1

Jayden Cheung 2 1 5 363 2 1

Kenny Li 2 1 5 522 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Thomas Williams 2 1 5 401 2 1

Karen Stewart 1 3 5 244 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

Linjuan Meng 0 5 5 169 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1

Harsh Gambhir 2 0 4 668 1 0 1 0

Kheng Yee Lai 2 0 4 1032 1 0 1 0

Michael Chang 2 0 4 604 1 0 1 0

Peter Wu 2 0 4 142 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0

Rayan Engineer 2 0 4 335 2 0 0 0

Romy Issar 2 0 4 224 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Jenny Yan 1 2 4 221 1 1 0 1

Bei Zhang 0 4 4 553 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1

Bob Inns 0 4 4 178 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0

John Low 0 4 4 397 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0

Adrian Soh 1 1 3 986 1 1

Frank Chen 1 1 3 550 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

Jack Zhao 1 1 3 497 0 1 1 0

Jo Shaw 1 1 3 751 1 1

John Ho 1 1 3 27 1 1

Mark Zhang 1 1 3 695 0 0 1 1 0 0

Oscar Wu 1 1 3 348 1 1

Dave Walker 1 0 2 603 0 0 1 0

David Deans 1 0 2 155 1 0 0 0

Enze Zhao 1 0 2 263 0 0 1 0

Enze Zhao 1 0 2 263 0 0 1 0

Grant Williams 1 0 2 255 1 0

Haoyu Gan 1 0 2 647 1 0

Kate Wang 1 0 2 198 1 0

Kevin Lin 1 0 2 981 1 0

Tarundeep Sohal 1 0 2 737 1 0

Tony Ping 1 0 2 307 1 0

Yixiong Hao 1 0 2 417 1 0 0 0 0 0

Zhiyang Cheng 1 0 2 990 0 0 1 0

Jack Chen 0 1 1 735 0 1 0 0

James Moh 0 1 1 339 0 1

John Liu 0 1 1 445 0 1

Wilfred Lan 0 1 1 581 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ayumi Moriyama-Picard 0 0 0 129 0 0

Daksh Shah 0 0 0 52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Eugene Yao 0 0 0 492 0 0

James Choe 0 0 0 400 0 0

Joshua Meng 0 0 0 308 0 0

Kevin Wu 0 0 0 937 0 0

Leroy Gov 0 0 0 638 0 0 0 0

Lisa Li 0 0 0 197 0 0 0 0

Ranjit Daniel 0 0 0 374 0 0

Raymond Li 0 0 0 347 0 0 0 0

Sarah Sandley 0 0 0 729 0 0

Alan Phang 0 0 0 874

Feng Liu 0 0 0 200

Lucas Miller 0 0 0 448

Quentin Hoete 0 0 0 495

Sean Wen 0 0 0 512

Shaoping Meng 0 0 0 573

Wendy Shi 0 0 0 575

William Weinstock 0 0 0 700

Singles Win = 2 Points Doubles Win = 1 Point


